N
C
7S
Z
04 —
 T
inyL
o

CC
 operating voltage.
Ordering Information
Device also available in Tape and Reel. Specify by appending suffix letter “X” to the ordering number.
All packages are lead free per JEDEC: J-STD-020B standard.
Order
Number
Package
Number
Product Code
Top Mark Package Description Supplied As
NC7SZ04M5X MA05B 7Z04 5-Lead SOT23, JEDEC MO-178,
1.6mm
3k Units on Tape and Reel
NC7SZ04P5X MAA05A Z04 5-Lead SC70, EIAJ SC-88a,
1.25mm Wide
3k Units on Tape and Reel
NC7SZ04L6X MAC06A CC 6-Lead MicroPak, 1.0mm Wide 5k Units on Tape and Reel
©1996 Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation www.fairchildsemi.com
NC7SZ04 Rev. 1.14.0 2
N
C
7S
Z